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First Semester

Reopening

ACTIVITY DATENO.

1 Monday 
January 24, 2022 

Registration Period 2 Monday-Friday 
January 24 - January 28, 2022 

Academic Orientation 3 Tuesday 
February 01, 2022 

Lectures Begin (All levels) 4 Monday - Friday 
January 31, 2022

Matriculation Rehearsals 5 Thursday 
March 24, 2022 

Matriculation - Friday, March 25, 2022 

Easter Break – Friday, April 15, 2022 – Monday, April 18, 2022 

Semester Break - Monday, May 14, 2022 - Thursday, June 02, 2022 

Semester Break - Monday, May 14, 2022 - Thursday, June 02, 2022 

Mid-Semester Examinations 7 Monday - Friday 
March 14, 2022 - March 19, 2022 

First Semester Examinations 9 Monday - Friday
May 02, 2022 - May 13, 2022 

Submission of Projects 10
Friday 
May 13, 2022 

End of First Semester 11
Friday 
May 13, 2022 

Students Depart 12 Saturday
May 14, 2022 

Marking and presentation of Examination results 14 Monday - Friday 
May 16, 2022 – May 27, 2022 

Departmental/Faculty Board Meeting to 
consider First Semester Examination Results (All Years) 

Deadline for Submission of First Semester 
Examination Results to Secretary of the Academic Board 

Academic Board Meeting to consider and Approve 
First Semester Examination Results (All Years) 

Auditing of First Semester Examination 
Results (All Years) 15 Monday

May 30, 2022 

16 Wednesday
June 01, 2022 

17 Friday
June 03, 2022 

18
Friday
June 10, 2022 



Second Semester
ACTIVITY DATENO.

1 Friday 
June 03, 2022 

Registration of Students 

Reopening and Arrival of Students 

2 Monday June 03, 2022 - 
Friday June 10, 2022 

Lectures Begin 3 Monday 
June 13, 2022 

Mid-Semester Examinations 4 Monday July 25, 2022 - 
Friday July 29, 2022 

Assessment of Lecturers and courses by Students 5 Monday 
September 09, 2022 

Second Semester Break - Monday, September 26, 2022 – Tuesday, January 10, 2023 

Congregation - Friday, December 03, 2022 

Submission of final Project works 7 Friday 
September 23, 2022 

Students Depart 9 Saturday
September 24, 2022 

Marking and presentation of Examination results 11 Monday September 26, - 
Friday October 7, 2022 

Departmental/Faculty Board Meeting to 
consider Second Semester Examination Results (All Years) 

Deadline for Submission of Second Semester 
Examination Results to Secretary of the Academic Board 

Academic Board Meeting to consider and Approve 
Second Semester Examination Results (All Years) 

Auditing of Second Semester Examination 
Results (All Years) 12 Tuesday

October 11, 2022  

Second Semester Examination 6 Monday September 12, 2022 - 
Friday September 23, 2022 

End of Second Semester 8 Friday
September 23, 2022 

13 Friday
October 14, 2022  

14 Tuesday
October 18, 2022  

15
Friday
October 21, 2022  

Registration for Supplementary and Resit Examination for 2022 

Supplementary and Resit Examination 

16 Friday October 28, 2022 – 
Friday November 4, 2022  

17
Monday Nov. 07, 2022 - 
Friday Nov. 11, 2022  

Academic Board Meeting to consider and Approve 2022
Academic Year Examination results for Congregation 18

Friday
November 18, 2022  

Annual Leave for Senior Members (Academic) 20
Monday December 5, 2022 – 
Monday, January 9, 2023 

Reopening for 1st semester of 2023 21
Tuesday
January 10, 2023 



Thank you!
Enjoy your stay 

in AUCDT

info@aucdt.edu.gh

send all your questions and
enquiry to this email


